Race Date
September 24, 2019

2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1 Owen Dickenson
2 Sam Borchers
3 Josh Halverson

(< 5) Joseph Jensen

4 Bennett Nelson
Elias Schue
Marcus Peterson
Shane Leask

Koy Nelson
Jaden Halom

10 Jeremiah Foucault
11 Noland Burchfield
12 Kieran Johnson
13 Nathaniel Rengo
14 Bryson Craker

15 Cory Carlson

16 Preston Brilla

17 Jacob Kephart
18 Jonah Randa

19 Emmett Johnson
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(< 5) Andy Lazorik

20 Jonathan Rhodes
21 Tyler Larson

22 Victor Hart

23 Ben Becker

24 Justin Orme

25 Pete West

26 Aaron Pfister

27 Brandon Groskopf
28 Jasen Bruzek

29 Jaden Ryan

30 Jack West

31 Lance Puffer

32 Ethan Stewart
33 Reese Harrison
34 Dylan Uitto

35 Ben Fromm

36 Tanner Levings
37 Connor Krueger
38 David Wallis

39 Payton Buzek

(< 5) Elijah Poppe

40 Eli Rogers
41 Alexander Rasmussen
42 Sorley Swanstrom

(< 5) Liam Tschumperlin

43 Reese Fleig

44 Brendan Calkins
45 lain Matheson
46 Robert Olson

(< 5) Wayne Ankarlo

47 Gabe Martin

48 Carson Kaunonen
49 Dominick Meisner
50 Cole Romsos

51 Evan Rogge

Team

Solon Springs
Washburn
Cameron
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Northwestern
Ashland
Barron
Superior
Northwestern
Bloomer
Esko

Solon Springs
Northwestern
Esko
Superior
Ashland
Northwestern
Northwestern
Esko
Northwestern
Mellen
Superior
Cameron
Washburn
Hayward
Northwestern
Ladysmith
Solon Springs
Cameron
Superior
Bloomer
Ladysmith
Lakeview Christian
Ladysmith
Hayward
Ashland
Solon Springs
Ashland
Superior
Ashland
Cameron
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Ladysmith
Drummond
Washburn
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Washburn
Drummond
Superior
Superior
Cumberland
Hayward
Solon Springs
Bloomer
Cameron
Bloomer
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Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m

65 Sebastian Johnson

67 Berkeley Diedrich

73 Caden LaFontaine

75 Zachary Hokanson

77 Fritz Zimmermann

79 Dawson Beaudette

85 Matthew Montgomery

95 Broderick Schneider

Time Place Score Name
17:39.0 57 52 Isaiah Tallman
18:11.4 58 53 Michael Cornell
18:42.0 59 54 Daniel Payne
18:49.0 60 55 Colin Dicus
18:59.3 61 56 Richie Murphy
19:06.3 62 57 Parker Ruff
19:10.5 63 58 Jackson Jones
19:14.0 64 59 Arrik Guess
19:16.3 65 60 Chase McCallum
19:19.4 66 61 Bjorn Branham
19:24.5 67 62 Zach Erkkila
19:33.8 68 (<5) Kelton Couperus
19:35.3 69 63 Dylan Edlund
19:35.8 70 64 Tanner Gerber
19:37.4 71
19:39.7 72 66 Colby Latvala
19:44.2 73
19:46.2 74 68 Jack Safstrom
19:54.1 75 69 Hunter Schultz
19:54.6 76 70 Aaron Canfield
19:56.7 77 71 Zach Kostka
19:59.3 78 72 Ethan Johnson
20:01.1 79 (<5) Alex Snarski
20:02.8 80
20:04.8 81 74 Cody Oliphant
20:08.8 82
20:10.1 83 76 David Hjort
20:12.4 84
20:17.1 85 78 Austin Hansen
20:17.2 86
20:19.3 87 (< 5) Roman Paffel
20:19.6 88 80 Ben Dickenson
20:30.8 89 81 Mark Barker
20:34.5 20 82 Paul Kneeland
20:40.5 91 83 Joe Franzen
20:45.3 92 84 Michael Nichols
20:46.5 93
20:50.3 94 86 Jackson Morgan
20:52.5 95 87 Bishop Peterson
20:55.5 96 88 George Tuttle
21:00.2 97 89 Patrick Connors
21:01.2 98 (<5) Evan Knutson
21:.04.5 929 90 Seth Johnson
21:04.9 100 (< 5) Bryce Marshall
21:05.5 101 91 Johnny Scheps
21:11.6 102 (< 5) Jed Monforton
21:17.2 103 92 Tyler Runice
21:21.7 104 93 Matthew Knaack
21:22.2 105 94 Xander Felske
21:22.9 106 (< 5) Wyatt Garrett
21:25.5 107
21:25.5
21:26.0
21:29.2
21:31.2
21:35.0

Team

Barron

Esko

Lakeview Christian
Ladysmith
Cameron

Bloomer

Bloomer
Drummond
Hayward

South Shore

Esko

Mellen

Esko

Cameron
Lakeview Christian
Solon Springs
Hayward

Lakeview Christian
Barron

Lakeview Christian
Ladysmith

Esko

Spooner

South Shore
Ashland

South Shore
Lakeview Christian
Drummond
Hayward

Bloomer

Spooner

Solon Springs
Washburn
Drummond
Lakeview Christian
Barron

South Shore
Hayward
Ladysmith
Drummond
Ashland
Cumberland
Washburn

Mellen

Barron
Cumberland
Drummond

South Shore
Washburn
Spooner

Barron
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Race Date

September 24, 2019

Boys

2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational
Final Team Results

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Northwestern

Team Score (places): 57
Average Time: 19:28.3

Bennett Nelson
Koy Nelson
Kieran Johnson
Preston Brilla
Jacob Kephart
Emmett Johnson
7 Justin Orme

0 WN PP

Superior

Team Score (places): 106
Average Time: 20:00.1

Shane Leask
Bryson Craker
Jonathan Rhodes
Jasen Bruzek
Connor Krueger
lain Matheson

7 Robert Olson

0 WN PP

Solon Springs

Team Score (places): 121
Average Time: 19:55.6

Owen Dickenson
Noland Burchfield
Aaron Pfister

Ben Fromm
Carson Kaunonen
Colby Latvala

7 Ben Dickenson

0 WN PP

Ashland

Team Score (places): 128
Average Time: 20:15.5

Elias Schue
Cory Carlson
Dylan Uitto
Tanner Levings
David Wallis
Cody Oliphant
7 Patrick Connors

0 WN PP

Cameron

Team Score (places): 140
Average Time: 20:18.4

Josh Halverson
Tyler Larson
Brandon Groskopf
Payton Buzek
Cole Romsos
Richie Murphy
Tanner Gerber

~NOo ok WOWN PR

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
4 4 18:59.3 18:59.3
8 12 19:16.3 38:15.6
12 24 19:35.3 57:50.9
16 40 19:44.2 1:17:35.1
17 57 19:46.2 1:37:21.3
(19) (76) 19:54.6 1:57:15.9
(24) (100) 20:08.8 2:17:24.7
Finish Position - 2
7 7 19:14.0 19:14.0
14 21 19:37.4 38:51.4
20 41 19:59.3 58:50.7
28 69 20:17.2 1:19:07.9
37 106 20:52.5 1:40:00.4
(45) (151) 21:22.2 2:01:22.6
(46) (197) 21:22.9 2:22:45.5
Finish Position - 3
1 1 17:39.0 17:39.0
11 12 19:33.8 37:12.8
26 38 20:12.4 57:25.2
35 73 20:46.5 1:18:11.7
48 121 21:26.0 1:39:37.7
(66) (187) 22:31.6 2:02:09.3
(80) (267) 23:45.4 2:25:54.7
Finish Position - 4
5 5 19:06.3 19:06.3
15 20 19:39.7 38:46.0
34 54 20:45.3 59:31.3
36 90 20:50.3 1:20:21.6
38 128 20:55.5 1:41:17.1
(74) (202) 23:13.5 2:04:30.6
(89) (291) 24:25.6 2:28:56.2
Finish Position- 5
3 3 18:42.0 18:42.0
21 24 20:01.1 38:43.1
27 51 20:17.1 59:00.2
39 90 21:00.2 1:20:00.4
50 140 21:31.2 1:41:31.6
(56) (196) 21:58.0 2:03:29.6
(64) (260) 22:26.9 2:25:56.5
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Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Esko

Team Score (places): 156
Average Time: 20:35.5

Jeremiah Foucault
Nathaniel Rengo
Jonah Randa
Michael Cornell
Zach Erkkila
Dylan Edlund

7 Ethan Johnson

0 WN P

Ladysmith

Team Score (places): 182
Average Time: 20:48.6

Pete West

Jack West
Ethan Stewart
Eli Rogers

Colin Dicus
Zach Kostka

7 Bishop Peterson

0 WN PP

Washburn

Team Score (places): 190
Average Time: 20:53.2

Sam Borchers
Victor Hart

Sorley Swanstrom
Reese Fleig

Mark Barker

Seth Johnson
Xander Felske

~No ok WN PR

Bloomer

Team Score (places): 195
Average Time: 20:56.6

Jaden Halom
Jaden Ryan
Dominick Meisner
Evan Rogge
Parker Ruff
Jackson Jones

7 Dawson Beaudette

0 WN PP

Hayward

Team Score (places): 230
Average Time: 21:22.4

Ben Becker
Reese Harrison
Gabe Martin
Chase McCallum
Berkeley Diedrich
Austin Hansen
Jackson Morgan

~NOo Ok WN PR

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 6
10 10 19:24.5 19:245
13 23 19:35.8 39:00.3
18 41 19:54.1 58:54.4
53 94 21:42.0 1:20:36.4
62 156 22:21.1 1:42:57.5
(63) (219) 22:25.0 2:05:22.5
(72) (291) 22:55.7 2:28:18.2
Finish Position - 7
25 25 20:10.1 20:10.1
30 55 20:19.6 40:29.7
32 87 20:34.5 1:01:04.2
40 127 21:04.5 1:22:08.7
55 182 21:53.9 1:44:02.6
(71) (253) 22:50.9 2:06:53.5
(87) (340) 24:17.8 2:31:11.3
Finish Position - 8
2 2 18:11.4 18:11.4
22 24 20:02.8 38:14.2
42 66 21:05.5 59:19.7
43 109 21:17.2 1:20:36.9
81 190 23:48.8 1:44:25.7
(90) (280) 24:41.4 2:09:07.1
(94) (374) 26:06.8 2:35:13.9
Finish Position - 9
9 9 19:19.4 19:19.4
29 38 20:19.3 39:38.7
49 87 21:29.2 1:01:07.9
51 138 21:35.0 1:22:42.9
57 195 21:59.7 1:44:42.6
(58) (253) 21:59.7 2:06:42.3
(79) (332) 23:34.9 2:30:17.2
Finish Position - 10
23 23 20:04.8 20:04.8
33 56 20:40.5 40:45.3
47 103 21:25.5 1:02:10.8
60 163 22:08.7 1:24:19.5
67 230 22:32.5 1:46:52.0
(78) (308) 23:34.4 2:10:26.4
(86) (394) 24:06.0 2:34:32.4
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2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Race Date
September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m Varsity Boys 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Lakeview Christian Academy Finish Position - 11 Mellen Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 22:02.8 Average Time:
1 Lance Puffer 31 31 20:30.8 20:30.8 1 Andy Lazorik <5 19:56.7 19:56.7
2 Daniel Payne 54 85 21:53.7 42:24.5 2 Kelton Couperus 5 22:24.7 42:21.4
3 Sebastian Johnson 65 150 22:31.6 1:04:56.1 3 Bryce Marshall <5 25:00.9 1:07:22.3
4 Jack Safstrom 68 218 22:35.5 1:27:31.6 Spooner Finish Position - Inc.
5 Aaron Canfield 70 288 22:42.3 1:50:13.9 .
o Team Score (places): Inc.
6 David Hjort (76) (364) 23:15.2 2:13:29.1 .
Average Time:
7 Joe Franzen (83) (447) 23:52.3 2:37:21.4
- . 1 Alex Snarski <5 23:09.1 23:09.1
Barron Finish Position - 12
2 Roman Paffel <5 23:40.9 46:50.0
Team Score (places): 302 3 Wyatt Garrett <5 27:121  1:14:02.1
Average Time: 22:32.1
1 Marcus Peterson 6 6 19:10.5 19:10.5
2 Isaiah Tallman 52 58 21:38.7 40:49.2
3 Hunter Schultz 69 127 22:37.0 1:03:26.2
4 Michael Nichols 84 211 24:00.9 1:27:27.1
5 Johnny Scheps 91 302 25:13.2 1:52:40.3
6 Broderick Schneider (95) (397) 28:16.9 2:20:57.2
Drummond Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 303
Average Time: 22:19.7

1 Alexander Rasmussen 41 41 21:04.9 21:04.9
2 Brendan Calkins 44 85 21:21.7 42:26.6
3 Arrik Guess 59 144 22:06.5 1:04:33.1
4 Fritz Zimmermann 77 221 23:16.3 1:27:49.4
5 Paul Kneeland 82 303 23:48.8 1:51:38.2
6 George Tuttle (88) (391) 24:25.3 2:16:03.5
7 Tyler Runice (92) (483) 25:30.4 2:41:33.9
South Shore Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 387
Average Time: 23:45.5

1 Bjorn Branham 61 61 22:14.1 22:14.1
2 Caden LaFontaine 73 134 23:09.6 45:23.7
3 Zachary Hokanson 75 209 23:13.8 1:08:37.5
4 Matthew Montgomery 85 294 24:04.1 1:32:41.6
5 Matthew Knaack 93 387 26:05.9 1:58:47.5
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Joseph Jensen <5 18:49.0 18:49.0
2 Elijah Poppe 5 21:01.2 39:50.2
3 Liam Tschumperlin <5 21:11.6 1:01:01.8
Cumberland Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Wayne Ankarlo <5 21:25.5 21:25.5
2 Evan Knutson 5 24:34.6 46:00.1
3 Jed Monforton 5 25:27.2 1:11:27.3
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